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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 3 Dames, 25m Libre Cat. générale
15/06/2024 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. FUCHS GODIN, Eva-Rose 16 Swimming Luxembourg 26.97
2. SIMOES SIMON, Lyana 14 Swimming Luxembourg 30.13
3. PRASAD, Amyra 15 Swimming Luxembourg 32.25
4. ROBERTI, Lisa 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.34
5. MESSAI, Dorra 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.36
6. CHARGUI, Sophia Nour 15 Swimming Luxembourg 34.95
7. SADOVA, Lydia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 36.76
8. GONG, Xichen 16 Swimming Luxembourg 37.16
9. TAWARE, Jagruti 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.47

10. PERELLI, Giulia 16 Swimming Luxembourg 37.60
11. MOUSSAY, Ines 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.92
12. CROITORU, Nicole 17 Swimming Luxembourg 37.94
13. MENEI, Lola 16 Swimming Luxembourg 37.96
14. LACROIX-MAILLOU, Mathilde 17 Swimming Luxembourg 41.85
15. BANYTE, Leja 18 Swimming Luxembourg 41.90
16. NOURISSIER, Amélie 16 Swimming Luxembourg 42.40
17. AFONSO BARBOSA, Sofia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 42.60
18. MANNES, Jil 16 Swimming Luxembourg 42.91
19. IACOMI, Iris-Maria 16 Swimming Luxembourg 43.66
20. LIUBENOVA, Kalina 17 Swimming Luxembourg 45.95
21. ALASIA, Zoe 16 Swimming Luxembourg 47.50
22. DUMITRESCU, Amalia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 49.96
23. WIRTHOR, Julie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 50.81
24. KOZLOWSKA, Irma 16 Swimming Luxembourg 53.06

6 ans

1. BANYTE, Leja 18 Swimming Luxembourg 41.90
2. AFONSO BARBOSA, Sofia 18 Swimming Luxembourg 42.60

7 ans

1. SADOVA, Lydia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 36.76
2. CROITORU, Nicole 17 Swimming Luxembourg 37.94
3. LACROIX-MAILLOU, Mathilde 17 Swimming Luxembourg 41.85
4. LIUBENOVA, Kalina 17 Swimming Luxembourg 45.95
5. DUMITRESCU, Amalia 17 Swimming Luxembourg 49.96
6. WIRTHOR, Julie 17 Swimming Luxembourg 50.81

8 ans

1. FUCHS GODIN, Eva-Rose 16 Swimming Luxembourg 26.97
2. ROBERTI, Lisa 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.34
3. MESSAI, Dorra 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.36
4. GONG, Xichen 16 Swimming Luxembourg 37.16
5. PERELLI, Giulia 16 Swimming Luxembourg 37.60
6. MENEI, Lola 16 Swimming Luxembourg 37.96
7. NOURISSIER, Amélie 16 Swimming Luxembourg 42.40
8. MANNES, Jil 16 Swimming Luxembourg 42.91
9. IACOMI, Iris-Maria 16 Swimming Luxembourg 43.66

10. ALASIA, Zoe 16 Swimming Luxembourg 47.50
11. KOZLOWSKA, Irma 16 Swimming Luxembourg 53.06
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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 3, Dames, 25m Libre

9 ans

1. PRASAD, Amyra 15 Swimming Luxembourg 32.25
2. CHARGUI, Sophia Nour 15 Swimming Luxembourg 34.95
3. TAWARE, Jagruti 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.47
4. MOUSSAY, Ines 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.92

10 ans

1. SIMOES SIMON, Lyana 14 Swimming Luxembourg 30.13


